Demo - November & December

HYPERPAPER PLANNER
hyperpaper.me

Year calendars

Tutorial
2023 | 2024
Quarterly plan Habits
Q4 Nov | Dec
Month calendars Review
Nov | Dec w44 | - | W52
Planning Notes
w44 | - | W52 1-20
Day pages Books
Nov1 | - | Dec31 1-25
20 Projects
20 Meetings
1 Goals

Build your custom full-year planner at hyperpaper.me



[ / 2023

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

JANUARY

9 10 1
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

APRIL

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

JULY

10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26
31

OCTOBER

16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

5
12
19
26

19
26

6
13
20
27

14
21
28

14
21
28

13
20
27

21

28

15
22
29

22
29

21
28

15
22

29

16
23
30

23
30

22
29

W44

W45

W46

W47

w48

FEBRUARY

6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28

MAY

8 9 10 1
15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25
29 30 31

AUGUST

T 2 3
7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31

NOVEMBER

1 2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30

3
10
17
24

19
26

10
17
24

20

27

11
18
25

20

27

12
19
26

w48

W49

W50

W51

W52

MARCH

6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

JUNE

5 6 7 8
12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

SEPTEMBER

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

DECEMBER

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

10
17
24
31

16
23
30

1
8
15
22
29

1
8
15
22
29

10

24

23
30

16
23

10

24

10
17
24
31



NEXT YEAR

) / 2024
JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
APRIL MAY JUNE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 1 2
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 Q9
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 /7 8
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
3 30
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) / 2023 / @4

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

W44

W45

W46

w47

W48

W48

W49

W50

W51

W52

OCTOBER
M T W T

2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31

NOVEMBER
M T W T
1T 2
6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16

27 28 29 30

DECEMBER
M T W T

11 12 13 14

25 26 27 28

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

28

18
25

Rel

23
30

15
22
29

19
26

10
17
24
31
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[R) / 2023 / Planning

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

W44 Oct 30 - Nov 5 -
W45  Nov 6-12 -
W46 Nov 13-19 -
W47 Nov 20-26 N
W48  Nov 27 - Dec 3 -
W49  Dec4-10 -
W50 Decl1-17 -
W51 Dec 18-24 -
W52  Dec 25-31 -

5" Get your own custom collections with up to 200 pages - Create your full year planner at hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create

OCT 30 - NOV 5

[7) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W44

W44

Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, OCT 30 TUE, OCT 31 WED, NOV 1 THU, NOV 2
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, NOV 3 . SAT, NOV 4 . SUN, NOV 5 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



NOV 6 - NOV 12

(7)) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W45

W45

Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, NOV 6 TUE, NOV 7 WED, NOV 8 THU, NOV 9
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, NOV 10 . SAT, NOV 11 . SUN, NOV 12 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



NOV 13 - NOV 19 W46 NOVEMBER
() / 2023 / Q4 / Planning / W46 Planning / Review | Habits / 18
MON, NOV 13 TUE, NOV 14 WED, NOV 15 THU, NOV 16
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
FRI, NOV 17 SAT, NOV 18 SUN, NOV 19 NOTES / TASKS
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 %
q 10 10 10
o
[}
© 1 1 1
~
S 12 12 12
£
3
s 1 1 1
~
@ 2 2 2
§
3 3 3 3
[-%
~ 4 4 4
2
o
8 5 5 5
¢
" 6 6 6
[
°
z 7 7 7
~
] 8 8 8
s
2 9 9 9



NOV 20 - NOV 26 W47 NOVEMBER
() / 2023 / Q4 / Planning / W47 Planning / Review | Habits / 18
MON, NOV 20 TUE, NOV 21 WED, NOV 22 THU, NOV 23
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
FRI, NOV 24 SAT, NOV 25 SUN, NOV 26 NOTES / TASKS
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 %
q 10 10 10
o
[}
© 1 1 1
~
S 12 12 12
£
3
s 1 1 1
~
@ 2 2 2
§
3 3 3 3
[-%
~ 4 4 4
2
o
8 5 5 5
¢
" 6 6 6
[
°
z 7 7 7
~
] 8 8 8
s
2 9 9 9



NOV 27 - DEC 3 W48 NOVEMBER
() / 2023 / Q4 / Planning / W48 Planning / Review | Habits / 18
MON, NOV 27 TUE, NOV 28 WED, NOV 29 THU, NOV 30
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9
FRI, DEC 1 SAT, DEC 2 SUN, DEC 3 NOTES / TASKS
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 %
q 10 10 10
o
[}
© 1 1 1
~
S 12 12 12
£
3
s 1 1 1
~
@ 2 2 2
o
3 3 3 3
[-%
~ 4 4 4
2
o
8 5 5 5
¢
" 6 6 6
[
°
z 7 7 7
~
] 8 8 8
s
2 9 9 9



DEC 4 - DEC 10

(7)) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W49

W49

Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, DEC 4 TUE, DEC 5 WED, DEC 6 THU, DEC7
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, DEC 8 . SAT, DEC9 . SUN, DEC 10 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



DEC11-DEC 17

[7) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W50

W50

Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, DEC 11 TUE, DEC 12 WED, DEC 13 THU, DEC 14
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, DEC 15 . SAT, DEC 16 . SUN, DEC 17 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



DEC 18 - DEC 24

(7)) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W51

W51

Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, DEC 18 TUE, DEC 19 WED, DEC 20 THU, DEC 21
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, DEC 22 . SAT, DEC 23 . SUN, DEC 24 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



DEC 25 - DEC 31

(7)) /2023 / Q4 / Planning / W52

W52

Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / a=

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

MON, DEC 25 TUE, DEC 26 WED, DEC 27 THU, DEC 28
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

10 10 10
11 11 11
12 12 12
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
9 9 9

FRI, DEC 29 . SAT, DEC 30 . SUN, DEC 31 NOTES / TASKS
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9



WEDNESDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 1

W44
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



THURSDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 2

W44
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



FRIDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 3

W44
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SATURDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 4

W44
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SUNDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 5

W44
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



MONDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 6

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



TUESDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 7

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



WEDNESDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 8

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



THURSDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 9

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



FRIDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 10

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SATURDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 11

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SUNDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 12

W45
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



MONDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 13

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



TUESDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 14

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



WEDNESDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 15

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



THURSDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 16

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



FRIDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 17

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SATURDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 18

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SUNDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 19

W46
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



MONDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 20

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



TUESDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 21

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



WEDNESDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 22

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



THURSDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 23

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



FRIDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 24

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SATURDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 25

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SUNDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / November 26

W47
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



MONDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 27

W48
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



TUESDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / November 28

W48
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



WEDNESDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 29

W48
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



THURSDAY
@ / 2023 / Q4 / November 30

W48
Planning / Review

NOVEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



FRIDAY
[R) / 2023 / @4 / December 1

W48
Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SATURDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / December 2

W48
Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



SUNDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / December 3

W48
Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / ]

Tutorial / Notes / Books / Projects / Meetings / Goals

Todo

Notes & Journa

6am

Qam

10am

11am

12pm

2pm

3pm

4pm

Spm

6pm

7pm

8pm

9pm

10pm



MONDAY
[R) / 2023 / Q4 / December 4

W49
Planning / Review

DECEMBER
Habits / ]
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TITLE 1/1 DATE

Thanks for checking out the hyperpaper planner! Use this 2-month demo on your own
tablet to see if it's a good fit for you. This planner features:

1. The most thoughtful and convenient navigation system out there
2. A design specifically tailored for e-Ink tablets

3. Absurd levels of customizability. The full version lets you include only the pages and
features that are valuable to you.

COLLECTIONS

This page you're looking at doesn't exist in the full planner- it's only included in this demo
file to give you a tour. It's also an example of a single-page collection.

A collection is simply a group of pages. Each collection is linked in the left sidebar. This
puts all of the planner's content at your fingertips, no matter which page you're on.

A unique feature of this planner are its monthly and weekly collections. The pages in these
collections are linked from all of the relevant date pages, so you can always easily jump
to the pages that are directly relevant to the current point in time. The Habits and Review
pages are examples in this demo, but you can add or remove whichever ones you like.

NAVIGATION TIPS
1. The h logo in the top left always takes you to the index page

2. The sidebar gives you quick access to collections

3. Monthly/weekly pages related to the current page are linked at the top right

THE FULL VERSION

| hope this demo gives you a sense of what this planner can do for you. With the full year
planner, you can build your own organizational system with custom page layouts and up
to a dozen collections, with 1-200 pages each.

Learn more about the planner at hyperpaper.me/blog
Create your own custom full-year planner at hyperpaper.me/planner/create

Questions or feedback? | love to hear them. Email me at orders@hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/blog
https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create
mailto:orders@hyperpaper.me
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5" Get your own custom collections with up to 200 pages - Create your full year planner at hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create
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5" Get your own custom collections with up to 200 pages - Create your full year planner at hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create
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5" Get your own custom collections with up to 200 pages - Create your full year planner at hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create
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5" Get your own custom collections with up to 200 pages - Create your full year planner at hyperpaper.me


https://hyperpaper.me/planner/create
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